Automatic triaxial tests system
Advanced technologies for
powerful triaxial tests
SOIL AND ROCK
MECHANICS
TESTING

Standards EN 13286-47  | ASTM D1883 |  AASHTO T193
10   —  AUTOMATIC TRIAXIAL TESTS SYSTEM
Ordering information
Load frame: Tritech
Model
Triaxial load frame 50 kN 28-WF4005
Triaxial load frame 100 kN 28-WF4010
Model Stress path
Banded Tx cell up to 50 mm 28-WF4050* —
Banded Tx cell up to 70 mm 28-WF4070* 
Banded Tx cell up
to 100 mm
28-WF4100* 
Banded Tx cell up
to 150 mm
28-WF4150* 
Data aquisition and control unit
Control unit Model
Master unit 29-WFD1A2
Triple pressure extension unit 29-WFD0A3
Pressure extension unit 29-WFD0A1
Air pressure extension unit
for unsaturated tests
29-WFD0A1/UNS
Pressure and Volume Controller
Model
Number of
pressure
lines
Max
Pressure
kPa
Hydromatic
29-WF43SA
One
1,700
29-WF45SA 3,500
29-WF43DA
Two
1,700
29-WF45DA 3,500
Load cells
Type Model Capacity
External load cells
28-WF0375/T 50 kN
28-WF0376/T 100 kN
Submersible
load cells
28-WF6356* 25 kN
28-WF6357* 50 kN
Displacement transducers
Model Travel capacity
28-WF6208 25 mm
28-WF6209 50 mm
Pressure transducers
Model Maximum
pressure
28-WF6301/A 2,000 kPa
28-WF6302/A 3,500 kPa
Control and processing software
Test Software package
Effective stress/Total Stress 29-WFD1A2/SW1
Stress Path test module 29-WFD1A2/SW2
K0 test module 29-WFD1A2/SW3
Unsaturated test module ** 29-WFD1A2/SW4
Permeability test module 29-WFD1A2/SW5
CRS test 29-WFD1A2/SW6
Unconfined test 29-WFD1A2/SW7
CBR test 29-WFD1A2/SW8
Soilmaster P&R Processing
and Reporting
30-WF9000/PR
* Compatible with models 28-WF4070, 28-WF4100, 28-WF4150, 28-WF4170, 28-WF4171